Applicazioni Auto

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO 147

(937))

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

147 (937)

2001-01-01
- 2010-03-
01

1970 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 32310

147 (937)

2001-01-01
- 2010-03-
01

1598 ccm

77 KW

105 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 37203

147 (937)

2001-01-01
- 2010-03-
01

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 32104

147 (937.)

2001-04-01
- 2010-03-
01

1910 ccm

85 KW

115 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

937 A2.000

147 (937.)

2002-11-01
- 2010-03-
01

1910 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

192 A5.000

147 (937.)

2003-02-01
- 2010-03-
01

3179 ccm

184 KW

250 CvV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

932 A.000

147 (937.)

2003-06-01
- 2010-03-
01

1910 ccm

74 KW

101 CVv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

182 B9.000
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